 www.elma.com06|20 1|6
LED
DATASHEET
DESCRIPTION
	■ High quality diode and plastic body, forming a
compact unit for easy assembly.
	■ Bi-color LED devices have two semiconductors
connected antiparallel in the diffused white houng.

LED
DATASHEET
Ordering information
DESCRIPTION CURRENT RED GREEN YELLOW
Single elements 2 mA 09H0010-62 09H0011-62 09H0012-62
10 mA 09H0010-60 09H0011-60 09H0012-60
DESCRIPTION CURRENT BLUE BI-COLOR
RED / GREEN
Single elements 20 mA 09-0013-64 09-0014-60
DESCRIPTION CURRENT BLUE BI-COLOR
RED / GREEN
Double elements 20 mA 09-0013-65 09-0014-61
DESCRIPTION CURRENT RED /
RED
GREEN /
GREEN
YELLOW /
YELLOW
RED /
YELLOW
RED /
GREEN
YELLOW /
GREEN
Double elements 2 mA 09H0010-63 09H0011-63 09H0012-63 09H0015-63 09H0016-63 09H0017-63
10 mA 09H0010-61 09H0011-61 09H0012-61 09H0015-61 09H0016-61 09H0017-61
SINGLE LED ARRAYS (RED, GREEN, YELLOW)
SINGLE LED ARRAYS (RED, GREEN, YELLOW)
DOUBLE LED ARRAYS (BLUE OR BI-COLOR)
DOUBLE LED ARRAYS (RED, GREEN, YELLOW)